109-111 CONGORD STREET

SHAVE WILKER

2000 Tail out 49202R. Third coll 49203R Jeilin cat 49205R



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date_	Feb.			19 <u>78</u> 10396
		nit number	A	10396

Th	CHIEF ELECTRIC	y applies for a i	permit to make	electrical installations	in accordance with the	aws of Maine.
the Port	tland Electrical Ordi	nance, the Natio	onal Electrical	Code and the following	specifications:	
				ADDRESS: _40	Norwood St	
	TS: (number of)			NDDRESS:40	MOLINGOU DC	. #1.2 - 7   15
OOTEL	Lights	· ·			•	9
- ·	Receptacles	<del></del>			÷	FEES
	Switches					
1 2	Plugmold TOTAL	(number	of feet)			
THE WORLD			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•• •••		,
FIXIU	RES: (number of) Incandescent					
		(Do not	include strip flu	ore-cent)		
e <u>1</u> ~	TOTAL _					
	Strip Fluorescent,	in feet		••••••••		
SERVIC	CES.:			,	*	
	Permanent, total a	mperes _ 100		[ <i></i>		3.00
	Temporary	<del></del>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	··[··· <i>·/</i> ·····	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
٠,		<u> </u>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·		
MOTO	RS: (number of)					•
*	Fractional					
	1 HP or over		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RESIDI	ENTIAL HEATING					
	Electric (number					, *E'.
COMM	ERCIAL OR INDU	•		* *, * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		727
COMM						
† [	Oil or Gas (by ser	parate units)				
• .						
APPLIA	ANCES: (number of	)				
	Ranges	•		Water Heaters		
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Cook Tops		<del></del>	Disposals		
	Wall Ovens			Dishwashers	***************************************	
w )	Dryers Fans			Compactors Others (denote)	<del></del>	
	TOTAL			Others (denote)		
: MISCEI	LLANEOUS: (numi	ner of)				
	Branch Panels					
ang pa Regional	Transformers			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
- <u>jroj</u>	Air Conditioners					
*****	Signs					
• ′	Fire/Burglar Alar. Circus, Fairs, etc.					
	Alterations to wire					
	Repairs after fire	*.				
-,	Heav. Duty, 220v	outlets				
	Emergency Gener	ators			TION FEE DUE:	
<b>5</b> 00 4						
				MIT DOU	BLE FEE DUE:	
FOR P	ERFORMING WOR	K WITHOUT	(304-10.0) A PERMIT (3	04-9)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. 7' 4"
11		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			AMOUNT DUE:	3.50 -a
INSPEC	CTION:	after		5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 -	Head of the second of the seco	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
	Will be ready on .	2-15	, 19 <u>78</u> or Will	Call XX		
CONTR	RACTOR'S NAME:	Neil Re	dmond			
,···	ADDRESS:	Danual a se	Maine			
	TEL.:					1 mm
MASTE	R LICENSE NO.:	1579		SIGNATURE OF CO	ONTRACTOR:	1. E
	ED LICENSE NO.:			Wed Ri	Carrol 1	18
\$15 A	*	ا کا څه چه د رد	, , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1, 1

INSPECTOR'S COPY

*****		,	270		<b>\-</b>
INSPECTIONS: Se		by .		- P B Fi	0 L P
		2~1	8-180	Final Inspection 2/5/	Permit Number  Permit Number  Location  Owner  Date of Permit
		by		nspe pecto App	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS  mit Number / 0 3 96  ation / 0 9 Concovel  et / 2 - 15 - 76
PROGRESS INSPEC	TIONS:	/	/	ction	TRICE TRICE
		/	/	ion	2 0 0 1 EVE
CODE		/	,	- 6g   \( \mathcal{L} \)	of CZ
COMPLIANCE	-		/	- 1 1 1 1	16 90 SE
COMPLETE		/	/	- 18 18 M	5 TE WE
COMPLETES		/	/	No No 1	ATIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
DATE 2-15-8	f	/	/	- 2	Si De si
	J			29	1, 131
DATE:	REMARKS:			1 1 1 1	1 1571
2-15-78 9	u gar	od.			
$ \Omega$	Vater mei	mot ju	uped		
	Main (.	Panel n	A bouled		
	uneces	cary apor	uding ba	( - Hayor	e
	heckel	Some or	that wire	owner	was dovio
3	Dounder of	not an	rect, Tola	him to ge	A ke m. Hal
0	year resi	rieng e	quip.go.	to call in	spector
		<del></del>			
-					
				1-	
a. *					
•					
* .					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
	1 1				
. 00				•	
Mar.	'-				
		- 5 w 4 - 14		• "	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			inter a state	, <del></del> ;	Ì
¥ .			there is the second	,-	1149
· ,	in a first	* * ·			
Contract of the second	The second state of the second	A. Just	35. v.	- L	
	,	* '	,		
		200			
( ) 2	- - - 1,		to the second of the second		
		-		•	
The course with the same of th	M 72.70		7		

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

APR 25 1947

1. 2. 211 1 1 . · ·

00730

Portland, Mainc,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.	2119-015
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:	
Location 10.9 Concerfell. Use of Building Swelling No. Stories 2	New-Building
Name and address of owner of appliance the hamilton C. Handha Sa	1
Installer's name and address Balland Oil & Equip 135 May and Telephone	2-1991
General Description of Work	
T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	0 00
To install To uplace from sill on Coo for automatic oil burner for efity stray but	uly
for your strang west	
if heater, or power boiler	
Location of appliance or source of heat	
If wood, how protected? Kind of fue	
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace $\dots$	
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance	
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue	
If gas fired, how vented?	
IF OIL DURNER	
Name and type of burner	rips? the
Will operator be always in attendance?	And Hard
Type of floor beneath burner	January Carry
Location of oil storage Annual Mumber and especially of torles	TZ- L
Location of oil storage	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	
IF COOKING APPLIANCE	
Location of appliance Kind of fue'	
If wood, how protected?	
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance	***************************************
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe .	
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue	
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented?	
If gas fired, how vented?	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
(,	***************************************
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	***************************************
**************************************	
3	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************
(	***************************************
Arrange of for analyzed?	
Amount of fee enclosed?	iter, etc., in same
<u></u>	
ROVED:	
Off. 4-2447. Fmf. Will there be in charge of the above work a per	son competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertain	
observed?	-
De Da	s /
INSPECTION CORY Signature of Installer Bellen Out & Egypt	

Permit No. 42/790	18		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
Location 10 9 Concord St		A u gu				A CHIEF COL
* ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	1.			į.		
Owner Rer Kenneth C. Hawkes  Date of permit 1/25/47	· 4		<u>.</u>	- X		
÷ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	#* !	, v		<del>1, γ</del>		
Approved 6 /6.47 // NOTES	<u>}</u>		3 3 3		3 & F.	
NOTES			<u> </u>		i a	
de <u>en de la companya de la companya</u>	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1			<u>. į</u>		
	1,				1.5 (1.7 %) 1.5 %	
	4. *	£ " ,	<u></u>			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	, <u>\$</u>	. A. A.	jg	- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	
1 Fill Pipe		<i>t</i>		18. ·		
Went Pipe Garage	£7 ., .;					
4 Burner Rigidity & Supports	* **					
6 Name & Label	<u>i</u>	<u>', , :</u>	· #	- 1		
6 Stack Control.	; ;					
7 Elgh Lindt Control	į.		29	<del>\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ </del>		AF W.
8 Pempis Control	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	· .	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u>,</u> ,	<u> </u>	
The Palacia comment of continual and the second	16 .1				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
The set and the transfer of the second	- Kr	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله		.`.	κ -	
Marine Ma			<u></u>	<u> </u>	***	
18 101/11	<u> </u>	(1).				
34 milenage	4	<u></u>				5 2206
15 Institution Carthan and and and and			k. 35	- <del>- 2 (3</del>		T SAMO
		13 E	, **			The Court of the Asset of the A
74	t,					The state of the s
1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·		·		TOTAL TOTAL
x · ·	À.,	1-1 % 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-	The Court of the C	17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 -		
State of the second	4 - 1	The state of the second	S OF THE STATE OF	- 15 M		一个一个一个一个

.

· \* --



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO REPAIR BUILDING

	ThirdClass Building	TON 9 JUST
Laws of Maine, the Building Code of t	S, PORTLAND, ME.  s for a permit to repair the following describe City of Portland, and the following speci	ifications:
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Ward 8 Within fi	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Owner's name and addressJens	to O. Himmelein, 109 Concord St.	Telephone 2-780B
Contractor's name and address Ke	rl Furst, 19 Invormess St.	Telephone
Use of building 2 car gurage		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. stories 1 Height	ft., Gross areasq. ft., Style asphalt Convert Description of New Work	e of roof Notice
Type of present roof covering	asphelt	OR CLOSING IN IS WAIVED
To Repair after Fire to Lo. (Cause - spontaneou	mar condition. By alterations a combustion?	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPATON
If Roo	of Covering is to be Repaired or Re	enewed
When last repaired?	, Area then repaired	sq. ft.
Are repairs or renewal due to dama se	by fire? If so, what area	damaged?sq. ft.
Area of roof to be repaired now?		sq. ft.
Type of roofing to be use	troffing	No. plies
Trade name and grade	he used Class C Ond. Lab.	<u> </u>
Estimated cost \$ 250	Facile O. Himpley	Fee \$ .75
Moreover Cori		7

MC	
Way 8 Permit No. 37/1929	
Location 109 Cinc ad St.	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>
Day of permit //9 /37	9
Notif, closing-in	
Inspn. closing-in	
Final Notif. Plon	1
Final Inspn. 12/23/37, 013	3 9 12 13 3 4 150
Certi of Occupancy issued Alan	据在一个数据,1000 · 2
NOTES /	
11/8/37 This raight to	
assite willy during	
Some rattels basel	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
francisting a well as	
studdinks and board	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
in medd to be	
riblacia De	
11/10/37 Jom funch	
removed permet by orly	Programme Barbara Company
worde didie ode	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Willed Same OCO	
Thethe Said ONE	
12/0 37. In Furt with g	1
Port lentischen in word!	
Alekto histier d'autenalle	
To be meile stadded and	
france d'esto.	
12/23/87, Wah conflicted	
Sult of one of	
THE WAY CAN THE	
The state of the s	
	All and a second of the second

File: Ropt. 7630-

November 9,

Mr. Richard F. Himmelein, 109 Concord Street, Portland, Maine

Dour Sir:

Enclosed is the building permit covering repair after fire to the former condition without asterations of a building at 109 Concord Street.

I understand that this garage was burned quite hadly, that some of the rafters and the roof boarding as well as some of the studding in the outside walls and the boarding of the cutside walls were burned or charred so as to dissipate such of their strength.

May I call your attention to the phrase "to former condition". This means that the strength of the boarding and of the framing members are to be restored according to Building Gode standards. In the case of rafters and studding which are burned or charred, it is not always necessary to remove the burned portions of the members unless desired, but if they are not removed then new ones of equal strength to the original members should be placed beside them, spiked to the old members and run from sill to plate or from plat to ridge board as the case may be. In other words we can permit no splici g of partially burned members. In the case of the wall boarding and the roof partially paring nemarks of the state of the state of the boards in boarding, the Building Orde requires at least cominal one inch boards in both cases. Whe were the roof or west boards are burned or charred I know of no way of replacing the former condition according to Bullding Gode standards other than removing the turned boards and replacing them with The second of th new ones.

Please bigoverned accordingly.

Very truly yours, very truly yours

Inspector of Buildings CC: Karl Furate 19 Taverness St.



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(3D CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., April 13,1922 To THE INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following 109 Concord Strees Name of owner is? R. F. Hammelein — Address 109 Concord Street Name of rechanic is? W D Floyd 87 Concord Street Propused occupancy of building (purpose)?private garage(two\_cars\_only.no\_space\_to\_be\_let\_\_\_\_ If a dwelling or tenement house, for ica many families? Are there to be stores in lower story?\_\_\_\_ Size of lot, No. of feet front? \_\_\_\_\_; No. of feet rear? \_\_\_\_\_; No. of feet deep?\_\_\_\_ Size of building, No. of feet front? 22ft; No. of feet rear? 22ft; No. of feet deep? 25ft No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof? 12ft\_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_; rear?\_\_\_\_\_ Distance from lot lines, front? \_\_\_\_\_\_feet; side? \_\_\_\_\_feet; side? \_\_\_\_\_feet; rear?\_\_\_\_ Firestop to be used? two feat from lot line, pyrane fire extinguisher, does not chatruct Will the building be erected on solid or filled land? Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles? If on piles, No. of rows? \_\_\_\_\_\_ distance on centres? \_\_\_\_\_ length of? \_\_\_\_\_ Diameter, top of?\_\_\_\_\_diameter, bottom of?\_\_\_\_\_ floor timbers?1st floor\_concrete\_\_\_\_\_, 2d\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 3d\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 4th\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ , " \_\_\_\_\_, " Braces, how put in?\_\_ Building, how framed? Material of foundation?\_\_\_\_\_thickness of?\_\_\_\_\_laid with mortar?\_\_\_\_\_ Material of Toundation | \_\_\_\_\_\_ height of ? \_\_\_\_\_ thickness of ? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves, or grates? \_\_\_\_\_\_Will the flues be lined? \_\_\_\_\_ No. of brick walls? \_\_\_\_\_ and where placed? \_\_\_\_\_ Means of egress? If the building is to be occupied as a Tenement House, give the following particulars What is the height of cellar or an cent? What will be the clear height or and cory? \_\_\_\_\_second? \_\_\_\_\_third? \_\_\_\_ State what means of egress is to be provided?\_\_\_\_ -----Scuttle and stepladder to roof?----

Estimated Cost,

Plans submitted?

Signature of owner or authorized reprosentative,

Address/

Received by?...



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application

### APPLICATION FOR FERMIT TO BUILD

(3D CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me.,

December 1,1921

	То тне	
•	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS	
מם	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the Specifications:—  109 Concord Wd. 8	follow
	Specifications:—	
3-: 3	-Location 109 Concord Wd. 8 Richard Hammelein 109 Concord	
	Name of owner is? Address	
	Name of mechanic is? "	
	Name of architect is?	
3	Proposed occupancy of building (purpose)? hen house	
,	If a dwelling or tenement house, for how many families?	
	Are there to be stores in lower story?	
	Size of lot, No. of feet front?; No. of feet fear?; No of feet deep?	
	Size of building, No. of feet front? 6ft; No. of feet rear? 6ft; No. of feet deep? 15f	
	No. of stories, front?, rear?	
	No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof?15ft	
	Dist nce from lot lines, front? feet; side? feet; side? feet; rear?	
	Firestop to be used?	
}	Will the building be erected on solid or filled land?	
	Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?	
	If on piles, No. of rows?length of?	
2	Diameter, top of? diameter, bottom of?	
1	Giza of nocts?	
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	" girts?	
	"floor timbers?1st floor	
_	O. C. " " ",",",",","	
•	Span " " " " ,",",",",","	
٠.	Braces, how put in?	
-	Building, how framed?	
9	Material of foundation?thickness of? laid with mortar?	
3	Underpinning, material of? - height of? - thickness of?	
5	Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, or hip? pitch Material of roofing? asphalt	
5	Underpinning, material of? height of? thickness of? thickness of? Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, or hip? pitch Material of roofing? asphalt Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves, or grates? Will the building conform to the requirements of the low?	
4	Will the building contoler to the requirements of the law:	
Ì	No. of brick walls? and where placed?	
2117 9	Means of agress?	
10		
4	Tell - 1 - 1111- et la de la completa a la maria	_
į	If the building is to be occupied as a Tenement House, give the following particular	alore
STY TOOM	What is the height of cellar or basement?	
	Will a still be the about bright of Cost storm)	
	What will be the clear height of first story?third?third?	

Estimated Cost, Signature of owner or anthorized representative, Address,



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD (3D CLASS BUILDING)

To tue INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS	Portland, Me.,_	0ct. 23, ==	10
· · ·			19.19
· ·	=		
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS			
	hi applier for a paral	t to build, according to t	he followi
The undersigned here Specifications:—	by appnes for a permi	and the contract of the contra	ne ionowi
Location -63- acord Street.		Wd	8
Name of owner is? R. F. Himmelein.			. F
Name of mechanic is? Owner.		-	, ,
Name of architect is?		Б э	
	iouse.		
If a dwelling or tenement house, for how many families	3	1 5	
		. No	
Are there to be stores in lower story? ; No. of Size of lot, No. of feet front? 55 Ft.; No. of	feet rear? 55 Ft.	; No. of feet deep?	135 Ft.
Size of building, No. of feet front? 6 Ft.; No. of	fact rear? 6 Ft.	No. of feet deep?	3 Ft.
No. of standard front?	rear:		
No. of stories, front? 1  No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the s	o highest part of the	roofs 7 Ft.	1 .
Distance from lot lines, front?feet; side?	facts side?	feati rour?	
			₹ <i>1</i> 63
Firestop to be used?		af v	. 14
Will the building be erected on sond or filed landr	For such to	-	رود در
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?di	ed F kno	* longeth	of2 **
			Halis and American Halis and American
Diameter, top of?	diameter, bottom of	1 37 9 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Size of posts?			1 <del> </del>
" girts?			<del></del>
1		, <del>1</del> 11	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
U. C. (The state of the state o		, t/-	
Span Braces, how put in?	,		F. 7
Building, how framed?		-	·
Material of foundation? Posis. thickness	ωO	laid with mortar?	
L nderpinning, material of? Posts. he	ight of	thickness of?	-
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, or hip? Pitc			
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves			
Will the building conform to the requirements of the		,	- j
		1 <b>2</b> (1987)	, , ; ;
No. of brick walls?  Means of egress?	and where placed		1.
Means of egress?	- x - x 4	and the state of the state of the state of	
	<u>دم می</u>		
If the building is to be occupied as a Te	mamont House give	the following particula	ors:
	**		1.73. 10. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
What is the height of cellar or basement?			
What will be the clear height of first story?		third?	, 
State what means of egress is to be provided?			<del>-,</del>
	ittle and stepladder to	o roof?	
		1 (4/8)	٠ .
Scu			The state of
Estimated Cost. Signature of owner or author	r IPAL		Part of the
Scu	" IPSA	um Elm	
Estimated Cost. Signature of owner or author	Address, 1 3	Pinens H	And the second